# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

		Doc#, 2416618274 Fee CEDRIC GILES COOK COUNTY CLER Date 6/14/2024 12:38 F	K'S OFFICE	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IENT			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		1		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1		
Dentons US LLP 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 5900 Chicago, IL 60606				
Attn: Todd Stennus, Esq.	1R6CIL02			
SEE BELOW FOR 9 LCURED PARTY CONTACT INFO			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NIM 1ER 1815918073 filed 06/06/2018	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS, Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified about	ove is terminated with resp	rect to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termin	ation Statement
ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7. or 19 10 address     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSI/SN Collateral	ss of Assignee in item 7c g box in Item 8 and describ	nd name of Assignor in item 9 a the affected collateral in item 8		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id intified a additional period provided by applicable law			authorizing this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/			
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	eck <u>one</u> r these three bo CHANGE name anclore item 6a or 6b; r_d ite_n	ddress: Complete fa or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ne: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c DELETE name:	Give record nam item 6a or 6b
<ol> <li>CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information ( 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	Change - provid a only only	name (6s or 6b)		
OR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	FIRST PERSON	NI NI NI NI	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	ALWENC		
<ol> <li>CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inf 17a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	formation Change - provide only	one name (73 or 15) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the D	ebtor's name)
		()		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		. ()		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			Tie	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			0,0	ŞUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COCE	COUNTRY
	(T)		RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collater
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD coileteral *Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL (		ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the	collateral in Section 8
			ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the	collateral in Section
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH     If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here     and prov	IIS AMENDMENT: Provide name of authorizing C	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (nam eotor	e of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. DEBT FUN			RUC	
OR SE INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	FIRST PERSON		1	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	FIRST PERSON			

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS							
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1815918073 filed 06/08/2018							
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Seme as item 9 on Amendment form							
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			:P 11 C				
PGIM REAL ESTATE U.S. DEBT FUND METRO STORAGE LENDER, LLC							
gg					-		
12b. INDIVIDIJAL'S ST RNA 1E							
FIRST PERSONAL NAM &							
		То.	CEN.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater ient (Nam grig Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full na, do not on	me of a current Debtor mit, modify, or abbrevia	of record required ite any part of the	for indexing pu Cebtor's name)	rposes only in som r, see instructions if	e filing offices - see Instruction item 13): I name does not fit	Provide only	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	) x		<del></del>				
METRO STORAGE SKOKIE L OR 136. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
130. INDIVIDUAL S SUNIVAVIL							
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	ITEM 8 (Co	ateral) OR	отн	ER INFORMATIO	ON (Please Describe)		
		$\tau_{-}$					
					750		
			) .				
			<i>(</i> ),				
			YO,				
				()	•		
				(0)			
					<b>7</b>		
					0.1		
					$O_{x_{-}}$		
					(C <sub>2</sub>		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	71007	I	17. Description	of real estate:	ATTACHED HERET	AND	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collate.  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.				A PART F		JAND	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	inced at account		MADE	APARIT	IEREOF.		
					•		
				<u></u>	<del></del>		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: File in Cook County, IL				····	09789060-0002	202	

2416618274 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT "A"

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

LOT 1 IN METRO STORAGE RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THERFOF RECORDED AUGUST 7, 2015 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1521929005, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

#### PARCEL 2

NON-EXCLUSIVE FASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS AND REGRESS, PARKING AND OTHER MATTERS CONTAINED IN SECOND AMENDED AND RESTATED DECLARATION OF MUTUAL EASEMENT AND RESTRICTIONS RECORDED FEBRUARY 25, 1991 AS DOCUMENT NO. 91085415.

PARCEL 1 PIN: 10-26-401-089-0000

Parcel 1 Address: 3220 West Touhy Avenue, Skokie, Illinois